

## EXTENSION OF TIME ADDENDUM No.

(C.A.R. Form ETA, Revised 4/06)

7		e and Sale Agreement		("Agre	eement")
dated	02/27/2021	, on property known as 959 North Parkway			
n which	Housing Authority	of the City of Fresno (Angelina Nguyen, Interim CEO)	is re	eferred to as	("Buyer")
		Daljit Singh, Surinder Kaur			
1. EXTENSION	OF ESCROW: The s	scheduler: Close Of Escrow is extended to	11/30/2021		(Date)
2. EXTENSION	OF CONTINGE	NCY(IES): The following contingency(ies), (Date) □ Buyer Investigation of Property C	if checked, condition □ Loa	is/are extended in Other	ended to
3. OTHER EXT	ENSION(S): The tim	ne for			(Date)
		ic/are extended to			
		is/are extended to			
By signing beloagrees to the te	ow, Buyer and Sellerms of this Extens		ands, and rec	eived a co	by of an
By signing beloagrees to the te	bw, Buyer and Sellerms of this Extens	er acknowledge that each has read, underst	ands, and rec	eived a co	by of and
Buyer	bw, Buyer and Sellerms of this Extens	er acknowledge that each has read, underst ion of Time Addendum.  Housing Authority of the City of Fresno (Ange	ands, and rec	06/18/202	by of and

The copyright laws of the United States (Title 17 U.S. Code) forbid the unauthorized reproduction of this form, or any portion thereof, by photocopy machine or any other means, including facsimile or computerized formats. Copyright © 2004-2006, CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTCRS® (C.A.R.). NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ADEQUACY OF ANY APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTCRS® (C.A.R.). NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ADEQUACY OF ANY APPROVED IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL ESTATI. BROKER IS THE PERSON QUALIFIED TO ADVISE ON REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL ESTATI. BROKER IS THE PERSON QUALIFIED TO ADVISE ON REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL. This form is available for use by the entire real estate industry. It is not intended to identify the user as a REALTOR®, REALTOR® is a registered collective membership mark which may be used only by members of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® who subscribe to its Code of Ethics.

R L E L S C

Published and Distributed by:
REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC.
a subsidiary of the CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
525 South Virgil Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020

Reviewed by \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_





### EXTENSION OF TIME ADDENDUM No. 2

(C.A.R. Form ETA, Revised 4/06)

Agree	ment, 🗀 Manufactured Home Purcha	reby incorporated in and made a part of the:	Reside	ential Income Property
		Sale Agreement		
				("Agreement")
dated		, on property known as <u>959 North Parkway Drive, F</u>		
				("Property"),
in whi	ch Housing Authority of the City of Fresno	(Tyrone Roderick Williams, CEO/Executive Director)	is re	eferred to as ("Buyer")
and <u>Da</u>	aljit Singh, Surinder Kaur		is re	ferred to as ("Seller").
1. E	XTENSION OF ESCROW: The sched	uled Close Of Escrow is extended to 12/16/2021		(Date)
2. E		(IES): The following contingency(ies), if chapter (Date) ☐ Buyer Investigation of Property Condition		
3. O				
		is/are extended to		(Date).
4. A	DDITIONAL TERMS:			
agree	gning below, Buyer and Seller acles to the terms of this Extension o	knowledge that each has read, understands, a f Time Addendum. See Text Overflow Addendum paragraph 1		
Buyer			_Date _	
Seller	Daljit Singh	Daljit Singh	Date _	11/29/2021
Seller	Susinder Kaus	Surinder Kaur	Date _	11/29/2021

© 2020, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. This form has been approved by the California Association of Realtors ® (C.A.R.). No representation is made as to the legal validity or the accuracy of any provision in any specific transaction. A real estate broker is the person qualified to advise on real estate transactions. If you desire, legal, or tax advice, consult an appropriate professional.





Reviewed by	Date
Tricvicwed by	

ETA REVISED 4/06 (PAGE 1 OF 1)



# TEXT OVERFLOW ADDENDUM No. \_\_\_

(C.A.R. Form TOA, Revised 6/16)

	endum is given in connection with the property known as <u>959 North Parkway Drive, Fresno, CA 93728</u>	("Property"),
in which	Housing Authority of the City of Fresno (Tyrone Roderick Williams, CEO/Executive Director) is r	eferred to as ("Buyer")
and <i>Dalji</i> i	t Singh, Surinder Kaur is re	eferred to as ("Seller").
[ETA] Ext 1) Buyer	ension of Time Addendum No. 2  1 Name:	
Housing A	Authority of the City of Fresno (Tyrone Roderick Williams, CEO/Executive Director)	
	going terms and conditions are hereby incorporated in and made a part of the paragraph(s) referred to in	the document to which
this IOA	is attached. The undersigned acknowledge receipt of a copy of this TOA.	
Buyer _	Tyrone Roderick Williams, CEO/Executive Director)	Date
Buyer _		Date
<b>D</b> ayo		
	LIQUIT SINGN Dollit Singh	
Seller _	Daljit Singh Daljit Singh	Date
_	Surinder Kaur	Date

TOA REVISED 6/16 (PAGE 1 OF 1)



#### ADDENDUM No. 1 (C.A.R. Form ADM, Revised 12/15)

Buyer/Tenant	_ Seller/Landlord Sur	inder Kaur Surinder Kaur
Buyer/Tenant See TOA paragraph	1 Seller/Landlord Daljii	•
Date	Date11/29/2021	
The foregoing terms and conditions are hereby agreed to, a	and the undersigned acknowle	edge receipt of a copy of this document
3. Title Company is authorized to release the \$50,000 nonrefunda	ble Deposits to Seller within 48 h	ours after receiving the \$30,000 Deposit.
and the Close of Escrow will be extended to May 31, 2022.		
2. In addition, within 5 business days of the execution of the Assi	ignment, Assignee shall deposit a	another \$30,000 which is nonrefundable,
Deposit becomes nonrefundable.		
Authority, and the Housing Authority approves assigning the PSA		
1. If the City of Fresno accepts the Assignment of the Purchase a		
in which Housing Authority of the City of Fresno (Tyrone Roderic and Daljit Singh, Surinder Kau		
dated <u>02/27/2021</u> , on property known as <u>9</u>	<u> 159 North Parkway Drive, Fresno,</u>	CA 93728
right to rescind), X Other		
or Month-to-Month Rental Agreement,   Transfer Disclosu		

© 1986-2015, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. United States copyright law (Title 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized distribution, display and reproduction of this form, or any portion thereof, by photocopy machine or any other means, including facsimile or computerized formats. THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® (C.A.R.). NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ACCURACY OF ANY PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON QUALIFIED TO ADVISE ON REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL. This form is made available to real estate professionals through an agreement with or purchase from the California Association of REALTORS®. It is not intended to identify the user as a REALTOR®. REALTOR® is a registered collective membership mark which may be used only by members of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® who subscribe to its Code of Ethics.

ADM REVISED 12/15 (PAGE 1 OF 1)

Reviewed by \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_





## TEXT OVERFLOW ADDENDUM No. \_\_\_\_

(C.A.R. Form TOA, Revised 6/16)

			("Property"),	
and Daljit Singh, Surinder Kaur			_ is referred to as ("Buyer"	
			eferred to as ("Seller")	
[ADM] Addendum No. 1				
1):	of France /Turana Radaviak Milliama CEO/Evacutiva Divactory			
Housing Authority of the City C	of Fresno (Tyrone Roderick Williams, CEO/Executive Director)			
	nditions are hereby incorporated in and made a part of the paragra	ph(s) referred to in	the document to which	
this TOA is attached. The un	dersigned acknowledge receipt of a copy of this TOA.			
Buyer	Housing Authority of the City of Fresno (Tyrone Roderick Williams, CE	O/Executive Director)	Date	
Buyer			Date	
-			11/29/2021	
Seller		Daljit Singh	Date	
Seller	Surinder Kaur	Surinder Kaur	Date11/29/2021	

© 2020, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. This form has been approved by the California Association of Realtors ® (C.A.R.). No representation is made as to the legal validity or the accuracy of any provision in any specific transaction. A real estate broker is the person qualified to advise on real estate transactions. If you desire, legal, or tax advice, consult an appropriate professional.





Published and Distributed by:
REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC.
a subsidiary of the CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

5 c
5 South Virgil Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020

Reviewed by	Date
-------------	------